34
IDROSOM 4”
50
50
0
100
100 150 200 250
150

A
Flow
DNM
(GAS)
Dimensions (mm) Cable Weight
Code Series hp kW l/min m A B C m kg
IDROSOM
8/60 P60/08
M4M05 S 230 V 1-phase
0,5 0,37
3,6
10 - 30 - 60 48 - 41 - 16 1"½ 746 346 95 2
12
M4T05 S 400 V 3-phase 1,8 12,1
IDROSOM
12/60 P60/12
M4M075 S
230 V 1-phase
0,75 0,55
4,4
10 - 30 - 60 73 - 62 - 24 1"½
837 346
95
2 12,6
MYE4M075 E 4,7 822 331 1,7 11,3
M4T075 S 400 V 3-phase 2 837 346 2 12,7
IDROSOM
15/60 P60/15
M4M10 S
230 V 1-phase
1 0,75
6
10 - 30 - 60 90 - 78 - 30 1"½
935 376
95
2 14,4
MYE4M10 E 5,9 915 356 1,7 12,9
M4T10 S
400 V 3-phase
2,3 905 346 2 13,1
MYE4T10 E 2,5 915 356 1,7 12,9
IDROSOM
23/60 P60/23
M4M15 S
230 V 1-phase
1,5 1,1
8
10 - 30 - 60 137 - 119 - 45 1"½
1145 406
95
2 16,9
MYE4M15 E 8,3 1125 386 1,7 15,9
M4T15 S
400 V 3-phase
3,2 1115 376 2 15,5
MYE4T15 E 3,4 1110 371 1,7 15
IDROSOM
30/60 P60/30
M4M20 S
230 V 1-phase
2 1,5
11
10 - 30 - 60 179 - 155 - 59 1"½
1396 456
95
2 20,4
MYE4M20 E 10,7 1376 436 1,7 18,6
M4T20 S
400 V 3-phase
4,2 1346 406 2 18,1
MYE4T20 E 4,8 1326 386 1,7 17,2
IDROSOM
43/60 P60/43
M4M30H S 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
10 - 30 - 60 257 - 222 - 84 1"½

9/100 P100/09
M4M10 S
230 V 1-phase
1 0,75
6
20 - 60 - 100 55 - 46 - 18 1"½
830 376
95
2 13,6
MYE4M10 E 5,9 810 356 1,7 12,1
M4T10 S
400 V 3-phase
2,3 800 346 2 12,4
MYE4T10 E 2,5 810 356 1,7 12,2
IDROSOM
14/100 P100/14
M4M15 S
230 V 1-phase
1,5 1,1
8
20 - 60 - 100 86 - 72 - 28 1"½
990 406
95
2 15,8
MYE4M15 E 8,3 970 386 1,7 14,8
M4T15 S
400 V 3-phase
3,2 960 376 2 14,4
MYE4T15 E 3,4 955 371 1,7 13,9
IDROSOM
18/100 P100/18
M4M20 S
230 V 1-phase
2 1,5
11
20 - 60 - 100 110 - 91 - 36 1"½
1144 456
95
2 18,6
MYE4M20 E 10,7 1124 436 1,7 16,8
M4T20 S
400 V 3-phase
4,2 1346 406 2 16,4
MYE4T20 E 4,8 1326 386 1,7 15,5
IDROSOM
27/100 P100/27
M4M30/2 S 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
20 - 60 - 100 167 - 137 - 53 1"½
1470 506
95 2
23
M4T30 S 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1420 456 20,3
IDROSOM
36/100 P100/36 M4T40 S 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 20 - 60 - 100 220 - 182 - 71 1"½ 1729 531 95 2 24,6
IDROSOM
48/100 P100/48 M4T55 S 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 20 - 60 - 100 295 - 242 - 96 1"½ 2167 587 95 2 30,4
Motor and pump end can be supplied coupled exclusively with ”S" series motors
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 Hz
Electric submersible pumps IDROSOM series 100
for 4" boreholes

9/180 P180/09/1
M4M15 S
230 V 1-phase
1,5 1,1
8
50 - 120 - 180 50 - 38 - 18 2"
951 406
95
2 15,5
MYE4M15 E 8,3 931 386 1,7 14,5
M4T15 S
400 V 3-phase
3,2 921 376 2 14,1
MYE4T15 E 3,4 916 371 1,7 13,6
IDROSOM
12/180 P180/12/1
M4M20 S
230 V 1-phase
2 1,5
11
50 - 120 - 180 67 - 51 - 23 2"
1104 456
95
2 18,3
MYE4M20 E 10,7 1084 436 1,7 16,5
M4T20 S
400 V 3-phase
4,2 1054 406 2 16
MYE4T20 E 4,8 1034 386 1,7 15,1
IDROSOM
17/180 P180/17/1
M4M30/2 S 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
50 - 120 - 180 96 - 72 - 33 2"
1370 506
95 2
21,4
M4T30 S 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1320 456 19,7
IDROSOM
24/180 P180/24/1 M4T40 S 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 50 - 120 - 180 135 - 102 - 46 2" 1637 531 95 2 23,7
IDROSOM
31/180 P180/31/1 M4T55 S 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 50 - 120 - 180 174 - 131 - 59 2" 1978 587 95 2 29,4
IDROSOM
42/180 P180/42/1 M4T75 S 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,5 50 - 120 - 180 235 - 177 - 80 2" 2448 677 95 4 36,4
Motor and pump end can be supplied coupled exclusively with ”S" series motors
ACCESSORIES
Code Description
05405035 Non-return threaded valve 2" GAS

8/250 P250/08
M4M20 S
230 V 1-phase
2 1,5
11
75 - 160 - 250 47 - 35 - 9 2"
1005 456
95
2 17,7
MYE4M20 E 10,7 985 436 1,7 15,9
M4T20 S
400 V 3-phase
4,2 955 406 2 15,4
MYE4T20 E 4,8 935 386 1,7 14,5
IDROSOM
12/250 P250/12
M4M30/2 S 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
75 - 160 - 250 70 - 52 - 14 2"
1213 506
95 2
20,2
M4T30 S 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1163 456 18,5
IDROSOM
17/250 P250/17 M4T40 S 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 75 - 160 - 250 99 - 74 - 19 2" 1479 531 95 2 22,8
IDROSOM
22/250 P250/22 M4T55 S 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 75 - 160 - 250 129 - 95 - 25 2" 1732 587 95 2 27,2
IDROSOM
30/250 P250/30 M4T75 S 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,5 75 - 160 - 250 175 - 129 - 33 2" 2180 677 95 4 34,7
IDROSOM
40/250 P250/40 M4T100 S 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 16,7 75 - 160 - 250 233 - 172 - 44 2" 2655 757 95 4 40,5
Motor and pump end can be supplied coupled exclusively with ”S" series motors
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 Hz
Electric submersible pumps IDROSOM series 250
for 4" boreholes